

LAS ACEQUIAS DE LAS TRAMPAS
 FLUME REHABILITATION PROJECT
 TAOS COUNTY, NM
 BID TABULATION
 William J. Miller Engineers, Inc.

BID DUE DATE
 January 24, 2025

| BID ITEM NO. | DESCRIPTION | Engineer's Estimate | | | | R. Minnix Construction, Inc. | | CJ Mead Construction Co. Inc. | |
|---|--|---------------------|--------------|----------|------------------------------------|------------------------------|---------------------|-------------------------------|-------------|
| | | UNITS | UNIT PRICE | QUANTITY | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
| 1 | Mobilization, demobilization | LS | \$ 12,885.00 | 1 | \$12,885.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$28,000.00 | \$28,000.00 |
| 2 | Pollution control | LS | \$ 3,900.00 | 1 | \$3,900.00 | \$9,000.00 | \$9,000.00 | \$1,650.00 | \$1,650.00 |
| 3 | Traffic Control | LS | \$ 4,500.00 | 1 | \$4,500.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$12,500.00 | \$12,500.00 |
| 4 | Construction surveys | LS | \$ 3,900.00 | 1 | \$3,900.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$6,150.00 | \$6,150.00 |
| 5 | Demolition and disposal/salvage of existing structures | LS | \$ 20,000.00 | 1 | \$20,000.00 | \$14,000.00 | \$14,000.00 | \$13,500.00 | \$13,500.00 |
| 6 | Reinforced concrete foundation structure excavation and compacted backfill | CY | \$ 275.00 | 18 | \$4,950.00 | \$1,723.22 | \$31,017.96 | \$400.00 | \$7,200.00 |
| 7 | Furnish and install reinforced structural concrete for flume | CY | \$ 3,000.00 | 14 | \$42,000.00 | \$1,284.85 | \$17,987.90 | \$6,350.00 | \$88,900.00 |
| 8 | Furnish and install masonry veneer covering | SF | \$ 80.00 | 200 | \$16,000.00 | \$72.50 | \$14,500.00 | \$175.00 | \$35,000.00 |
| 9 | Furnish and install salvaged railroad ties covering support structure | SF | \$ 20.00 | 420 | \$8,400.00 | \$32.14 | \$13,498.80 | \$15.00 | \$6,300.00 |
| 10 | Furnish and install structural steel flume support and hardware | POUNDS | \$ 20.00 | 1245 | \$24,900.00 | \$12.85 | \$15,998.25 | \$22.50 | \$28,012.50 |
| 11 | Furnish and install two logs for flume | LS | \$ 12,600.00 | 1 | \$12,600.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$17,000.00 | \$17,000.00 |
| NOTE: BID UNIT PRICE GOVERNS, SEE DRAFT CONTRACT ARTICLE C.1.5 | | | | | SUBTOTAL: \$154,000.00 | | \$166,002.91 | \$244,212.50 | |
| | | | | | NMGRT (7.000%): \$10,780.00 | | \$11,620.20 | \$17,094.88 | |
| | | | | | TOTAL: \$164,800.00 | | \$177,623.11 | \$261,307.38 | |
| | | | | | 5% Bid Bond Received: | | YES | YES | |